

---

## Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 69041774

---

Data publicarii	09.05.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.961,89 RON - 2.961,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FARAS PVC buc 10 2.94 29.40 2 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 20 5.04 100.80 3 PERIE WC buc 20 8.40 168.00 4 GALEATA STORCATOR 15L buc 10 16.81 168.10 5 DOMESTOS 5L buc 10 42.01 420.10 6 CLOR BYO 1L buc 15 2.52 37.80 7 PROSOP MICAS 150 M buc 20 21.01 420.20 8 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR buc 50 0.76 38.00 9 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 30 4.20 126.00 10 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 30 5.04 151.20 11 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 30 5.88 176.40 12 ASEVI PARDOSELI PORTOCALA 1L buc 15 11.76 176.40 13 ASEVI SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANTA 1L buc 15 11.76 176.40 14 MANUSI LATEX Cut 5 33.61 168.05 15 FARAS CU COADA buc 10 8.40 84.00 16 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 10 10.08 100.80 17 PRONTO LICHID 0.75L buc 10 11.76 117.60 18 DETERGENT MANUAL 1.8 KG buc 3 16.81 50.43 19 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 20 12.61 252.20

---